

Partition Appeal 01 of 2024
CNR:WBUD01-000264-2024
Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 04

Dated 12/09/2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Ld. Advocate appellant files hazira.

No SR is received.

It appears from the record that appellant has not filed any requisites yet now.

Appellant is directed to file requisites at once.

D. A. to issue the same after proper verification, if filed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 09.01.2025 for SR/AD and appearance.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur